
Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.
Agility Titles Received From 6/1/2016 To 6/30/20167/8/2016

GAMBLERS AGILITY STANDARD - ELITE (GS-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BAK N BLAK'S MAN IN MOTION GS-E JS-E-OP RS-E 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 LORI HEBERT ROANOKE, TX
SHORELAND'S HAP ARNOLD GS-E JS-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 RONALD SCHUMANN BEAVERCREEK, OH

GS-E-SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE (GS-E-SP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ATCH KENSIGTON'S CATCH ME IF EWE CAN STDs GS-E-SP
JS-E-SP

5/28/2016 6/22/2016 MICHAEL BRILL GRANADA HILLS, CA
ATCH LAKEVIEW'S SLICK A MO JOE GS-E-SP 5/28/2016 6/22/2016 MIKE OMARTIAN LAKE VIEW TERR, CA

GAMBLERS AGILITY STANDARD-NOVICE (GS-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CANTERBURY MICA GS-N JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 MARGARET GILLESPIE CANTERBURY, NH
DAEDREAM BELIEVE IN ME GS-N RS-N 5/22/2016 6/10/2016 BARBARA DEMKO FULLERTON, CA
LOCKEYE BLASTOFF 2 APACHE MOON GS-N 5/13/2016 6/3/2016 NICK DUNCAN CARSON CITY, NV
OLIVER BARKER GS-N JS-O 5/30/2016 6/21/2016 VICKI BARKER SPOKANE, WA
RIMMER GS-N JS-N-OP RS-N 5/28/2016 6/21/2016 DEBBI MEINEMA DAVENPORT, WA
SAPPHIRE'S MISTER BOHANNON GS-N 5/14/2016 6/3/2016 CATHY PHILIPP CARSON CITY, NV
SMOKIN SASSY COMET GS-N 5/21/2016 6/14/2016 WILLIAM JAMES CRESTVIEW, FL
TEVRODIVINE HOLLYWOOD HYPE GS-N 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 FELICIA SAGERT FORT WORTH, TX

GAMBLERS AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (GS-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
B.A'S SPICE OF LIVE GS-O JS-E RS-O 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 MAGDALENA PUTZER
CHURCH MOUNTAIN RANCH'S MAGIC MERLIN GS-O JS-N
RS-O

5/28/2016 6/24/2016 SIBYLLE BRUNNER
EL JEFE GS-O JS-O RS-O 5/30/2016 6/17/2016 LIZA BUCKNER Sebastopol, CA



GAMBLERS AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (GS-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
FADE TO BLACK GS-O JS-N RS-N 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
JUMANJI GS-O JS-O RS-N 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
MR. WALKER GS-O JS-N RS-O 5/29/2016 6/20/2016 BARBARA ACKLEY WEST WINDSOR, VT
PIPER LITTLETON GS-O JS-O 5/29/2016 6/23/2016 GINGER LITTLETON COLORADO

SPRINGS, CO
ROYALMARK RUDYARD KIPLING GS-O JS-O-OP RS-O 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 HELEN YUEN OAKLAND, CA

GS-O-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (GS-O-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
IRHABHERKI KARAT BARAT GS-O-OP JS-O-OP RS-N 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 LINDA GROESBECK WEST SACRAMENTO,

CA

GS-O-SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE (GS-O-SP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
JAMBALAYA'S JOURNEY GS-O-SP JS-E RS-O-OP 5/14/2016 6/1/2016 HELEN A BAUER THREE RIVERS, CA

GAMBLERS ACE AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (GSA-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CADDO'S SURLEY EWE JEST GS-N RSA-N JSA-N GSA-N 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 LORI HEBERT ROANOKE, TX
HAWK GSA-N 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 KIM KERN ELGIN, IL
KENT'S BRIDIE JS-N RS-N GSA-N 5/20/2016 6/14/2016 UTE M KENT NAVARRE, FL
KNEE HIGH SIMBAH OF BRIDALVALE GS-N RS-N GSA-N 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 CAROL A BOLAN GROTON, MA
RAMPAGIN' RED RUCKUS JSA-N GSA-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
SUNSHINE'S BELLA BLU OF ROYALWOOD RSA-N GSA-N 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 DIANE HAYES FRESNO, CA

GSA-N OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (GSA-N-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
LAW DOG AKIRA VOM CARLIN RSA-N-OP JSA-N-OP GSA-N-OP 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 LIZ HEBERLING SALINAS, CA



GAMBLERS ACE AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (GSA-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
THUNDERING WYVERN KHEZU JS-N RSA-N JSA-E GSA-O 5/29/2016 6/17/2016 NICOLOS TSURUMOTO CONCORD, CA

GAMBLERS ACE AGILITY SENIOR DOG - OPEN (GSDA-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
PHILIPP'S APACHE SUNRISE JS-N RSDA-O JSDA-E GSDA-O 5/13/2016 6/3/2016 CATHY PHILIPP NEWBURY PARK, CA

GAMBLERS AGILITY VETERANS - ELITE (GV-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ROXIE ZAMBA GV-E JV-O-OP RV-E 5/28/2016 6/22/2016 HELEN ZAMBA LAS VEGAS, NV
SIMBA EAST GV-E JV-E RV-O 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 KAY EAST EXTER, CA

GAMBLERS AGILITY VETERANS - NOVICE (GV-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
AGILE DOTTIE GV-N JV-N 5/30/2016 6/21/2016 HEATHER THOMPSON SPOKANE, WA
BONNY BOYER GV-N 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 KELLY BOYER SEBASTOPOL, CA

GAMBLERS AGILITY VETERANS - OPEN (GV-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
GOODLOOKIN' GUST OF CLAN MIPHYDES GV-O RS-N 5/14/2016 6/13/2016 ILONCA VAN DEN BELT

JUMPERS AGILITY STANDARD - ELITE (JS-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ALPINE RIVER PENNY LANE JS-E RS-N 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 BARBARA POLAK
B.A'S SPICE OF LIVE GS-O JS-E RS-O 5/27/2016 6/24/2016 MAGDALENA PUTZER
CASA-DE-FILLER ALINNIA DAWN'S LIGHT GS-N JS-E 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 GEORG SACHS
EMPERER HILL EXQUISITE CHOCOLATE DESSA JS-E RS-N 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 SIMONE PERNEGGER
MMJ SHELTIES STARLIGHT SIOFRA GS-O JS-E RS-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 LINDA M THOMPSON PULLMAN, WA
ROADSEND VOODOO QUEEN JS-E RS-O 5/21/2016 6/14/2016 NANCY WILLIAMS SANTA ROSA BEACH,

FL



JUMPERS AGILITY STANDARD - ELITE (JS-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue DateROADSEND VOODOO QUEEN JS-E RS-O 5/21/2016 6/14/2016 NANCY WILLIAMS

FL
SHERMAN D. TANK GS-O JS-E RS-O 5/28/2016 6/22/2016 JENNIFER GASKIN ROMEOVILLE, IL

JS-E-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (JS-E-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
WTCH DENMAR MAKING HEADLINES GS-E JS-E-OP RS-E 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 MARY BETH STEINKE LEWISBURG, OH
MILA GONZALES GS-O JS-E-OP RS-E 5/21/2016 6/14/2016 MIKE GONZALES CRESTVIEW, FL

JUMPERS AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (JS-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ALPINE RIVER MONA LISA SMILE JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 MARTINA OITZL
ALPINE RIVER PARTNER IN ACTION JS-N RS-N 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 MARTINA OITZL
ALPINE RIVER PENNY LANE JS-E RS-N 5/27/2016 6/24/2016 BARBARA POLAK
CHURCH MOUNTAIN RANCH'S MAGIC MERLIN GS-O JS-N
RS-O

5/28/2016 6/24/2016 SIBYLLE BRUNNER
DAZZLING DREAMS ALIVE AND KICKING STDs JS-N 5/13/2016 6/13/2016 JEANETTE OMLOO
DEEP EYES PAGAN POETRY V JS-N 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 CARINA LENOTTI
FADE TO BLACK GS-O JS-N RS-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
GALA DIRTY DANCER JS-N 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 ROBIN OHRT ELLINGTON, CT
HEELALONG TUF'S ROCKET MAN JS-N 5/22/2016 6/14/2016 BETH HUDSON PENSACOLA, FL
KOTA HORTON JS-N RS-N RN 5/27/2016 6/23/2016 SARA HORTON BRIGHTON, CO
LOLA KILE JS-N 5/29/2016 6/23/2016 JENNA KILE DENVER, CO
MAXIMUS CLEMENTS JS-N 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 LIZ CLEMENTS EXETER, CA
MISCHIEF (UN) MANAGED JS-N RN 5/21/2016 6/14/2016 ERIN STRONG TALLAHASSEE, FL
NIKKO JS-N 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 MOLLY MCLAUGHLIN HAMPTON, NH
PARAY'S CHARMED ONE JS-N 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 GREGG TABOR DALLAS, TX
PICCADIL EVERY LITTLE THING SHE DOES IS MAGIC JS-N 5/20/2016 6/14/2016 WILLIAM SCARDO SANTA ROSA BEACH,

FL
RAELEIGH SUMMER VAN MEERHOUT CD JS-N 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 MARK MALONE OVILLA, TX
RIVERSIDES BLUE FLASH JS-N 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 JUDI STELLMACH STAFFORD SPRINGS,

CT



JUMPERS AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (JS-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
THE DUCHESS ZELDA JS-N RS-N 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 EMILY BAILEY KELLER, TX
WHISPERING VALLEY EMS WASP JS-N 4/16/2016 6/10/2016 SASKIA BYNENS

JUMPERS AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (JS-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ALPINE RIVER PENNY LANE JS-E RS-N 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 BARBARA POLAK
ANDY FOURPAWS PUTMAN GS-N JS-O RS-N 5/28/2016 6/22/2016 CLAIRE PUTMAN GERMANTOWN

HILLS, IL
AYNSWORTH BLUES KING JS-O 5/20/2016 6/14/2016 NANCY WILLIAMS BIRMINGTON, AL
EL JEFE GS-O JS-O RS-O 5/30/2016 6/17/2016 LIZA BUCKNER Sebastopol, CA
EMPERER HILL EXQUISITE CHOCOLATE DESSA JS-E RS-N 5/27/2016 6/24/2016 SIMONE PERNEGGER
HOME OF THE BRAVES FIRST GLORY STDs GS-O JS-O RS-O 5/13/2016 6/13/2016 EVELIEN TEWES
JUMANJI GS-O JS-O RS-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
KIRA LITTLE BIT GONZALES GS-N JS-O 5/22/2016 6/14/2016 PAMELA J. GONZALES CRESTVIEW, FL
OLIVER BARKER GS-N JS-O 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 VICKI BARKER SPOKANE, WA
SALLY BARKER GS-O JS-O RS-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 VICKI BARKER SPOKANE, WA

JS-O-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (JS-O-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
IRHABHERKI KARAT BARAT GS-O-OP JS-O-OP RS-N 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 LINDA GROESBECK WEST SACRAMENTO,

CA
SCOUTN' OUT THE FUN GS-O-OP JS-O-OP RS-O 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 KIM SIPPLE SOUTH ELGIN, IL

JUMPERS ACE AGILITY STANDARD - ELITE (JSA-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BELLA'S LEXINGTON LYNX RSA-O JSA-E GSA-O-OP 5/28/2016 6/23/2016 CHRIS JENNINGS FRANKTOWN, CO



JUMPERS ACE AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (JSA-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
CORI GV-N JV-O RV-O JSA-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 EMYLEE TOLLIVER SPOKANE, WA
EVE HOSLER JS-N JSA-O 5/20/2016 6/14/2016 CINDY HOSLER Cantonment, FL
HIMARK'S STAR TREKKER GS-N JV-O JSA-N 5/22/2016 6/14/2016 CONNIE FLEMING PENSACOLA, FL
IVORY JSA-N 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 LIZ GAULKE BOWLING GREEN, OH
LEGACY LEGEND CURTAIN CALL OF ROYALWOOD JSA-O 1/23/2016 6/14/2016 LORI NICHOL Bluffdale, UT
OLIVER KERN RSA-N JSA-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 KIM KERN ELGIN, IL
RAMPAGIN' RED RUCKUS JSA-N GSA-N 5/15/2016 6/2/2016 NIKI A. RYAN EDISON, OH
SIRRICS FYRE & EYCE JSA-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 LINDA M THOMPSON PULLMAN, WA

JUMPERS ACE AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (JSA-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
EVE HOSLER JS-N JSA-O 5/22/2016 6/14/2016 CINDY HOSLER Cantonment, FL
LEGACY LEGEND CURTAIN CALL OF ROYALWOOD JSA-O 1/24/2016 6/14/2016 LORI NICHOL Bluffdale, UT

JUMPERS ACE AGILITY SENIOR DOG - NOVICE (JSDA-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BLUE BORDES YORICK JSDA-N 5/13/2016 6/13/2016 MAJBRIT WIGO MADSEN

JUMPERS AGILITY VETERANS - ELITE (JV-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
COOPER FRANZ GS-O JV-E RV-E 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 SABINE FRANZ
LITTLE JESSE FROM JAVA'S HOME GS-N JV-E 5/14/2016 6/13/2016 HENNIE VAN DER WAL GORREDIJK/ STATE:

FRIESLAND, 
SIMBA EAST GV-E JV-E RV-O 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 KAY EAST EXTER, CA

JUMPERS AGILITY VETERANS - NOVICE (JV-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
AGILE DOTTIE GV-N JV-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 HEATHER THOMPSON SPOKANE, WA
FLOCKS PASHA'S PANACHE JV-N 5/29/2016 6/21/2016 LISA BAYS SPOKANE, WA



JUMPERS AGILITY VETERANS - NOVICE (JV-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
FOXY ROXY LEE LADY JV-N 1/9/2016 6/9/2016 RONDA THOMAS SURPRISE, AZ
SAPSAREE SHILOH JV-N RV-N 6/6/2015 6/27/2016 HEATHER THOMPSON SPOKANE, WA

JV-N-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (JV-N-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SWEET N' CLASSY BLUE JV-N-OP 5/28/2016 6/21/2016 SHERRI REWOLDT CATALDO, ID

JV-N-SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE (JV-N-SP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
BLESSED ACRES TUCKER'S STORM WARNING GV-N-SP
JV-N-SP RV-N

5/30/2016 6/21/2016 CYNTHIA CHRISTIE MOSCOW, ID

JUMPERS AGILITY VETERANS - OPEN (JV-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
KANSAS KANMAN PETTINGER GV-N JV-O 5/28/2016 6/21/2016 GAYLE PETTINGER SPOKANE, WA

JV-O-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (JV-O-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
OUTRUN'S FIRE IN THE SKY GV-O JV-O-OP RV-N 5/14/2016 6/2/2016 THOMAS MUNDEY DAYTON, OH

REGULAR AGILITY JUNIOR HANDLERS - ELITE (RJ-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
MILLER'S THE DIVINE MISS M GJ-O JJ-E RJ-E RA 10/5/2014 6/30/2016 KATIELYN MILLER BAILEY, CO

REGULAR AGILITY JUNIOR HANDLERS - NOVICE (RJ-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
MILLER'S THE DIVINE MISS M GJ-O JJ-E RJ-E RA 5/27/2012 6/30/2016 KATIELYN MILLER BAILEY, CO



REGULAR AGILITY JUNIOR HANDLERS - OPEN (RJ-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
MILLER'S THE DIVINE MISS M GJ-O JJ-E RJ-E RA 4/25/2014 6/30/2016 KATIELYN MILLER BAILEY, CO

REGULAR AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (RS-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ALPINE RIVER MONA LISA SMILE JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 MARTINA OITZL
ALPINE RIVER PARTNER IN ACTION JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 MARTINA OITZL
ALPINE RIVER PENNY LANE JS-E RS-N 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 BARBARA POLAK
ANDY FOURPAWS PUTMAN GS-N JS-O RS-N 5/29/2016 6/22/2016 CLAIRE PUTMAN GERMANTOWN

HILLS, IL
CANTERBURY MICA GS-N JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 MARGARET GILLESPIE CANTERBURY, NH
CASTAWAY DIAMOND IN THE RUST **USE T9677** GS-N RS-N 5/22/2016 6/10/2016 JULIE VANONI SOMIS, CA
CONTACT POINT'S LUNA OVER KONA GS-N JS-O RS-N 5/22/2016 6/10/2016 DIANE SOX LA CANADA, CA
DIRTY SOUTH'S BIG RED BISON RS-N 5/29/2016 6/24/2016 MICHAEL SCHNELLER
DOBBY OF OLD MISHNOCK JS-N RS-N 5/14/2016 6/1/2016 LYNN CARLSON COVENTRY, RI
EMPERER HILL EXQUISITE CHOCOLATE DESSA JS-E RS-N 5/27/2016 6/24/2016 SIMONE PERNEGGER
KOTA HORTON JS-N RS-N RN 5/29/2016 6/23/2016 SARA HORTON BRIGHTON, CO
LOCHLEA TEXAS GOLD GS-N JS-O RS-N 5/22/2016 6/14/2016 TAMI GRINSTEAD MILTON, FL
SLICK GLINES JS-N RS-N 5/14/2016 6/1/2016 MARJORIE GLINES CLOVIS, CA
SWAGMAN LITTLE BLUE BOY LIGHTS UP THE SKYE GS-N
JS-N-OP RS-N

5/14/2016 6/1/2016 KAY EAST EXTER, CA
THE DUCHESS ZELDA JS-N RS-N 5/22/2016 6/15/2016 EMILY BAILEY KELLER, TX
WALSH'S ROOTIE KAZOOTIE GS-N JS-O RS-N 5/28/2016 6/23/2016 PATRICIA A WALSH COLORADO

SPRINGS, CO
WHEN IRISH EYES ARE SMILING UPON WOODLAND JS-N RS-N 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 MELISSA MCGINN EAST GREENWICH, RI

REGULAR AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (RS-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
ABFAB'S DRAW THE LINE GS-O JS-N RS-O 5/28/2016 6/22/2016 BARBARA LAFFER GRANADA HILLS, CA
B.A'S SPICE OF LIVE GS-O JS-E RS-O 5/28/2016 6/24/2016 MAGDALENA PUTZER
CHURCH MOUNTAIN RANCH'S MAGIC MERLIN GS-O JS-N
RS-O

5/29/2016 6/24/2016 SIBYLLE BRUNNER
EL JEFE GS-O JS-O RS-O 5/29/2016 6/17/2016 LIZA BUCKNER Sebastopol, CA



REGULAR AGILITY STANDARD - OPEN (RS-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
GREATSCOTT IRRESISTIBLE SHILOH GS-N JS-O RS-O RN 5/21/2016 6/15/2016 CHARLOTTE G MEADOR DECATUR, TX
HOME OF THE BRAVES FIRST GLORY STDs GS-O JS-O RS-O 5/13/2016 6/13/2016 EVELIEN TEWES
MR. WALKER GS-O JS-N RS-O 5/28/2016 6/20/2016 BARBARA ACKLEY WEST WINDSOR, VT
ROADSEND VOODOO QUEEN JS-E RS-O 5/20/2016 6/14/2016 NANCY WILLIAMS SANTA ROSA BEACH,

FL
SHERMAN D. TANK GS-O JS-E RS-O 5/29/2016 6/22/2016 JENNIFER GASKIN ROMEOVILLE, IL

RS-O-OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE (RS-O-OP)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
JAMBALAYA'S JOURNEY GS-O-SP JS-E RS-O-OP 5/28/2016 6/17/2016 HELEN A BAUER THREE RIVERS, CA

REGULAR ACE AGILITY STANDARD - NOVICE (RSA-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
OLIVER KERN RSA-N JSA-N 5/15/2016 6/22/2016 KIM KERN ELGIN, IL
SUNSHINE'S BELLA BLU OF ROYALWOOD RSA-N GSA-N 5/15/2016 6/1/2016 DIANE HAYES FRESNO, CA

REGULAR AGILITY VETERANS - ELITE (RV-E)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
COOPER FRANZ GS-O JV-E RV-E 5/27/2016 6/24/2016 SABINE FRANZ

REGULAR AGILITY VETERANS - NOVICE (RV-N)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
SAPSAREE SHILOH JV-N RV-N 11/22/2015 6/27/2016 HEATHER THOMPSON SPOKANE, WA

REGULAR AGILITY VETERANS - OPEN (RV-O)
Dog's Name Owner City/StateShow Date Issue Date
VILLAGER CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE GS-N JS-O RV-O 5/30/2016 6/22/2016 LAVONNE KEEZER SPOKANE, WA


